
Merit  List 
EIGHTEENTH  CONVOCATION 

 Dated 03/03/2016 
 

UNIVERSITY MEDALS 
UG  EXAMINATIONS (2014) 

(Registered ) 
 

B.A. / B.Sc. / B. Com. (Honours ) & B.Ed. 
 

Subject Name of the Candidates College Name Aggregate Rank 
01. Bengali 
 

01. PABITRA GHANTA 
 
02.  SONALI SAHOO 

Y.S. PALPARA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Y.S. PALPARA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA 

531 
 

522 

1ST 

 

2ND 
02.  Economics 
 

01.  ADWAITA MAITI 
02.  BIDUR PARIA 

P.K. COLLEGE, CONTAI 
KHARAGPUR COLLEGE 

618 
552 

1ST 
2ND 

03.  English 01.  BIJOYLAKSHMI BERA 
02.  ATASI SAHOO 

P.K. COLLGE, CONTAI 
RAJA N.L.KHAN WOMENS’ 
COLLEGE 

528 
508 

1st   
2nd  

04.  Geography 01.  SANTU GUCHHAIT 
02.  RADHAKRISHNA 
PRADHAN 

PPANSKURA BANAMALI 
COLLEGE. 
HALDIA GOVT. COLLEGE 

500 
 

483 

1ST 

2ND 

05.  History 01.  SOUPTIK JANA 
 
02. SAMIR NAYEK 

BAJKUL MILANI 
MAHAVIDYALAYA 
BAJKUL MILANI 
MAHAVIDYALAYA 

535 
 

528 

1ST 

2ND 

06.  Philosophy 01.  PRATIMA SAMANTA 
02.  DHANANJOY BHUNIA 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE 
BELDA COLLEGE 

579 
565 

1ST 
2ND 

07.  Political Science 01.  SABYASACHI SINGHA 
 

P.K. COLLEGE, CONTAI 526 1ST 

 
08.  Sanskrit 01.  MADAN PATRA 

02.  MOUSUMI ADHIKARY 
EGRA SSB. COLLEGE 
RAJA N.L. KHAN  WOMENS’ 
COLLEGE. 

585 
580 

1ST 

2ND 

09.  Sociology 01.  MANIMALA GIRI 
 

MAHISHADAL GIRLS’ 
COLLEGE 

496 1ST 
 

10.  Commerce 01.   SANJIB SAMANTA 
 
02.  RATAN DANDAPAT 

PINGLA THANA 
MAHAVIDYALAYA 
RAMNAGAR COLLEGE 

639 
 

624 

1ST 
2ND 

11. B.Ed. 01. ISHANI GHATAK 
 

02. JOYNAB KHATUN 

VIDYASAGAR TEACHERS’ 
TRAINING COLLEGE. 
PANSKURA BANAMALI 
COLLEGE. 

1119 
 

1106 

1ST  
 

2ND  
12.  Computer Sc. 01.  ATANU GHOSH 

02.  AVISHEK JANA 
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE 
MAHISHADAL RAJ COLLEGE 

615 
597 

1ST 
2ND 

13.  Physics 01.  SURYA KANTA MISHRA MIDNAPORE COLLEGE 656 2ND 
14.  Physiology 01.  SAGUFA BEGAM 

 
02.  MOUSUMI MITRA 

PANSKURA BANAMALI 
COLLEGE 
RAJA N.L. KHAN WOMENS’ 
COLLEGE 

620 
 

604 

1ST 

2ND 

15.  Zoology 01.  ANKITA DAS 
02.  ARPITA MAITI 

RAJA N.L. KHAN WOMENS’ 
COLLEGE 

-DO- 

591 
557 

1ST 

2ND 

16. Nutrition 01.  SUCHISMITA JANA 
02.  DIPANWITA MITRA 

RAJA N.L. KHAN WOMEN’S 
COLLEGE 

-DO- 

596 
590 

1ST 

2ND 

17. Aquaculture  01.  BISWAJIT DAS 
02.  RADHARANI GIRI 

RAMNAGAR COLLEGE 
-DO- 

571 
565 

1ST  



 


