Merit List EIGHTEENTH CONVOCATION Dated 03/03/2016

UNIVERSITY MEDALS UG EXAMINATIONS (2014)

 $(Registered\)$

B.A. / B.Sc. / B. Com. (Honours) & B.Ed.

Subject	Name of the Candidates	College Name	Aggregate	Rank
01. Bengali	01. PABITRA GHANTA	Y.S. PALPARA	531	1st
G		MAHAVIDYALAYA		
	02. SONALI SAHOO	Y.S. PALPARA MAHAVIDYALAYA	522	2 _{ND}
02. Economics	01. ADWAITA MAITI	P.K. COLLEGE, CONTAI	010	1 ст
UZ. ECOHOMICS	02. BIDUR PARIA	KHARAGPUR COLLEGE	618	1st
00 7 10 1			552	2 _{ND}
03. English	01. BIJOYLAKSHMI BERA	P.K. COLLGE, CONTAI RAJA N.L.KHAN WOMENS'	528	1st
	02. ATASI SAHOO	COLLEGE	508	2nd
04. Geography	01. SANTU GUCHHAIT	PPANSKURA BANAMALI	500	1 ST
5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 -	02. RADHAKRISHNA	COLLEGE.		2ND
	PRADHAN	HALDIA GOVT. COLLEGE	483	~
05 History	01. SOUPTIK JANA	BAJKUL MILANI	535	1 ST
05. History	oi. Soul lik Jaiva	MAHAVIDYALAYA	333	2ND
	02. SAMIR NAYEK	BAJKUL MILANI	700	ZND
		MAHAVIDYALAYA	528	
06. Philosophy	01. PRATIMA SAMANTA	MIDNAPORE COLLEGE	579	1st
	02. DHANANJOY BHUNIA	BELDA COLLEGE	565	2ND
07. Political Science	01. SABYASACHI SINGHA	P.K. COLLEGE, CONTAI	526	1st
08. Sanskrit	01. MADAN PATRA	EGRA SSB. COLLEGE	585	1 ST
oo. banbinit	02. MOUSUMI ADHIKARY	RAJA N.L. KHAN WOMENS'	580	2 _{ND}
		COLLEGE.	300	<i>د</i>
09. Sociology	01. MANIMALA GIRI	MAHISHADAL GIRLS'	496	1st
		COLLEGE		
10. Commerce	01. SANJIB SAMANTA	PINGLA THANA	639	1st
		MAHAVIDYALAYA		2ND
	02. RATAN DANDAPAT	RAMNAGAR COLLEGE	624	
11. B.Ed.	01. ISHANI GHATAK	VIDYASAGAR TEACHERS'	1119	1 ST
11. 5.24.		TRAINING COLLEGE.	1110	•
	02. JOYNAB KHATUN	PANSKURA BANAMALI	1106	2ND
		COLLEGE.		
12. Computer Sc.	01. ATANU GHOSH	MIDNAPORE COLLEGE MAHISHADAL RAJ COLLEGE	615	1st
	02. AVISHEK JANA		597	2 _{ND}
13. Physics	01. SURYA KANTA MISHRA	MIDNAPORE COLLEGE	656	2ND
14. Physiology	01. SAGUFA BEGAM	PANSKURA BANAMALI	620	1st
		COLLEGE		$2^{\rm ND}$
	02. MOUSUMI MITRA	RAJA N.L. KHAN WOMENS' COLLEGE	604	
15. Zoology	01. ANKITA DAS	RAJA N.L. KHAN WOMENS'	591	1st
15. Zoology	02. ARPITA MAITI	COLLEGE		2ND
	w. Awita wall	-DO-	557	LIND
16. Nutrition	01. SUCHISMITA JANA	RAJA N.L. KHAN WOMEN'S	596	1st
	02. DIPANWITA MITRA	COLLEGE	590	2ND
		-DO-		-
17. Aquaculture	01. BISWAJIT DAS	RAMNAGAR COLLEGE	571	1st
	02. RADHARANI GIRI	-DO-	565	